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PLAN VIEW
N.T.S

FRONT ELEVATION
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S / S  T - 3 1 6



T&S mod: EC-3101
Splash mount

4"
233

4"

1"

5"

20"

9"

29"

34"max.

27" min.

stud
coupler T
washer

concrete anchor

1
2" - 13

threated rod
cut to length

washer & nut

hollow wall toggler
anchor 3/16"

remov. s/s
access panel

4 3  S O U T H  L I N D E N  A V E .
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080
PH (650) 589-4231  FAX (650) 589-3981
W W W . B E R L I N U S A . C O M

USE FOR ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / CONTRACTOR APPROVAL

JOB NAME DATE

MODEL No. QTY

CUSTOMER

CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECT / ENGINEER

 C   2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

This document/s contains material protected under International and Federal Copyright Laws and Treaties. Any unauthorized
reprint or use of this material is prohibited. No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any
means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording, or by any information storage and retrieval system without
express written permission from Berlin Food & Lab Equipment Company. For permission contact (legal@berlinusa. com)

SECTION VIEW
SCALE: 1-1/2" = 1'-0"
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